EZAR CO

Scenic and Costume Design

www.ezarcodesign.com
co.ezarhenry@gmail.com

+63 927 785 9593

Theater Experiences:

Scenic Designer

Mga Kuwento ni Lola Basyang

Costume Designer

La Revolucion Delos Santos

Set Crew/Stagehand
Oedipus
Crossroads 12: Who Is Alexa?
Romeo at Julieta
Synced
Metamorphoses
VLF XI: Hintayan ng Langit
VLF XI: Dalawang Gabi
Isa, Dalawa, Taya!
Crossroads 14: A Trip To The Moon
Kinky Boots

Costume Assistant/Manager
Swan Lake
Beauty and the Beast
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
Matilda
A Comedy of Tenors
Silent Sky
Rapunzel! A Very Hairy Fairytale
Miong
Stage Kiss

Mula Sa Buwan

We Will Rock You: World Tour in Manila

Assistant Production Designer

Crossroads 14: Para Saan Ba?

Education:

De La Salle-College of Saint Benilde
Bachelor of Arts in Production Design

2018

Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Teatro Arellano

Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Tanghalang Pilipino, Inc.
Tanghalang Pilipino, Inc.
Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Atlantis Theatrical (ATEG)

Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Repertory Philippines
Full House Theater Company
Atlantis Theatrical (ATEG)
Repertory Philippines
Repertory Philippines
Repertory Philippines
Repertory Philippines
Repertory Philippines
Barefoot Theatre (BTCI)
GMG Productions

Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)

2014

2019

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2022
2022

2017

Film Experiences:

Production Designer
Indak Ng Panahon

Costume Designer
Juan Diablo Pablo

Sine De Oro Productions

Reconnect Productions

Television and Advertisement Experiences:

Production Designer
Dr. Martens: “Tough As You”
Breeze Power Machine Detergent

Dove Cucumber & Green Tea Deo

Assistant Production Designer

Magandang Buhay

| Can Do That

It's Showtime

Minute To Win It

MMK: “Portrait” (Caesar Legaspi)

Prosthetics
KMJS: “Monster Animals”

Event Experiences:

Stage/Set Designer
Mr. and Ms. SMIT

Scholars Fair

Production Assistant
Cantabo Moneo Et Re-vivere
Re:lmagined Faces Phases Spaces
Raffy Lopez at 60
HSBC: Witness Wealth Unfold

Hermés: Paper Fantasy (Reopening)

Assistant Stage Manager
ASAP Birit Queens Concert

Skills:

Maldavar Films
AU Studios
AU Studios

ABS-CBN
ABS-CBN
ABS-CBN
ABS-CBN
ABS-CBN

GMA

Benilde Central Student Gov't
Benilde Dept. of Student Life

Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)
Benilde Arts & Culture Cluster
ABS-CBN
Behind The Scenes Inc.

Behind The Scenes Inc.

ABS-CBN

2017

2018

2019
2023
2023

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

2017

2016
2016

2014
2017
2017
2022
2022

2017

Painting, Hand Drafting and Sketching, SketchUp, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe lllustrator, Adobe InDesign,
Adobe Premiere, 2D AutoCAD, Microsoft Office, Machine and Hand Sewing, Budgeting, Prosthetics,

Technical Drawing, Basic Carpentry, Plaster and Resin Casting, Graphic Designing, Video Editing

References:

*Available upon request



