

Theater Experiences:			Film Experiences:		
Scenic Designer			Production Designer		
Mga Kuwento ni Lola Basyang	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2014	Indak Ng Panahon	Sine De Oro Productions	2017
Costume Designer			Costume Designer		
La Revolucion Delos Santos	Teatro Arellano	2019	Juan Diablo Pablo	Reconnect Productions	2018
Set Crew/Stagehand		Television and Advertisement Experiences:			
Oedipus	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2015	<u> </u>		
Crossroads 12: Who Is Alexa?	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2015	Production Designer		
Romeo at Julieta	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2015	Dr. Martens: "Tough As You"	Maldavar Films	2019
Synced	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2015	Breeze Power Machine Detergent	AU Studios	2023
Metamorphoses	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2015	Dove Cucumber & Green Tea Deo	AU Studios	2023
VLF XI: Hintayan ng Langit	Tanghalang Pilipino, Inc.	2015	Assistant Production Designer		
VLF XI: Dalawang Gabi	Tanghalang Pilipino, Inc.	2015	Magandang Buhay	ABS-CBN	2017
Isa, Dalawa, Taya!	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2016	I Can Do That	ABS-CBN	2017
Crossroads 14: A Trip To The Moon	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2017	It's Showtime	ABS-CBN	2017
Kinky Boots	Atlantis Theatrical (ATEG)	2017	Minute To Win It	ABS-CBN	2017
Costume Assistant/Manager			MMK: "Portrait" (Caesar Legaspi)	ABS-CBN	2018
Swan Lake	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2017	Prosthetics		
Beauty and the Beast	Repertory Philippines	2017	KMJS: "Monster Animals"	GMA	2017
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	Full House Theater Company	2017			
Matilda	Atlantis Theatrical (ATEG)	2017	Event Experiences:		
A Comedy of Tenors	Repertory Philippines	2018	Stage/Set Designer		
Silent Sky	Repertory Philippines	2018	Mr. and Ms. SMIT	Benilde Central Student Gov't	2016
Rapunzel! A Very Hairy Fairytale	Repertory Philippines	2018	Scholars Fair	Benilde Dept. of Student Life	2016
Miong	Repertory Philippines	2019	Production Assistant		
Stage Kiss	Repertory Philippines	2020	Cantabo Moneo Et Re-vivere	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2014
Mula Sa Buwan	Barefoot Theatre (BTCI)	2022	Re:Imagined Faces Phases Spaces	Benilde Arts & Culture Cluster	2017
We Will Rock You: World Tour in Manila	GMG Productions	2022	Raffy Lopez at 60	ABS-CBN	2017
Assistant Production Designer			HSBC: Witness Wealth Unfold	Behind The Scenes Inc.	2022
Crossroads 14: Para Saan Ba?	Office of Culture & Arts (CSB)	2017	Hermès: Paper Fantasy (Reopening)	Behind The Scenes Inc.	2022
			Assistant Stage Manager		
			ASAP Birit Queens Concert	ABS-CBN	2017

Education: Skills:

De La Salle-College of Saint Benildo
Bachelor of Arts in Production Design

Painting, Hand Drafting and Sketching, SketchUp, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator, Adobe InDesign Adobe Premiere, 2D AutoCAD, Microsoft Office, Machine and Hand Sewing, Budgeting, Prosthetics, Technical Drawing, Basic Carpentry, Plaster and Resin Casting, Graphic Designing, Video Editing

References: